Tournament Date: March 3, 2007 Tournament Location: Cumberland Valley

Tournament Director: Rob Salmon

Division Weight Place Wrestlers Name City and State
Class
BANTAM 40 Ibs 1ST  J.J. Wilson Etters, PA
BANTAM 44 lbs 1ST  Zak Pleskonko Harrisburg, PA
BANTAM 44 Ibs 2ND  Khyler Holderbaum Osterburg, PA
BANTAM 48 lbs 157 Derek Drendall Enola, PA
BANTAM 48 lbs 2ND  Brandon Lawyer York Haven, PA
BANTAM 48 lbs 3RD  Brody Peck Hummelstown, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 1ST  Gregg Wert Lewistown, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 2ND  Jake Cherry Harrisburg, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 3RD  Bobby Whalen Wormleysburg, PA
BANTAM 56 Ibs 1ST  Justin McCoy New Paris, PA
BANTAM 56 Ibs 2ND  Cameron Palmer Dover, PA
BANTAM 60 Ibs 1ST  Trent Hidlay Lewistown, PA
BANTAM 60 Ibs 2ND  Bryce Shields York, PA
BANTAM 60 Ibs 3RD  Keith Felton, Jr. Baltimore, MD
BANTAM 65 Ibs 1ST Quentin Milliken Lewistown, PA
BANTAM 65 Ibs 2ND  Luke Funck Jonestown, PA
BANTAM 65 Ibs 3RD  Maxx Emborsky Jonestown, PA
BANTAM 73 Ibs 1ST  Ryan Dickson Steelton, PA
BANTAM 73 Ibs 2ND  Colbe Heun Harrisburg, PA
MIDGET 50 Ibs 1ST Ben Doll Glen Rock, PA
MIDGET 50 Ibs 2ND  J. D. Barrick Mechanicsburg, PA
MIDGET 50 Ibs 3RD  Alex Webb Camp Hill, PA
MIDGET 54 Ibs 1ST  Owen Wherley Spring Grove, PA
MIDGET 54 Ibs 2ND  Hunter Hileman Altoona, PA
MIDGET 54 Ibs 3RD  Devin Schnupp Lititz, PA
MIDGET 58 Ibs 1ST  Zachery LeBarron Manchester, PA
MIDGET 58 Ibs 2ND  Alex Klucker Summerdale, PA
MIDGET 58 Ibs 3RD  Corey Stauffer Middleburg, PA
MIDGET 62 Ibs 1ST  Hayden Hidlay Lewistown, PA
MIDGET 62 Ibs 2ND  Levi Sterner Middletown, PA
MIDGET 62 Ibs 3RD  Garrett Kyner Shippensburg, PA
MIDGET 66 Ibs 1ST  Nick Shields York, PA
MIDGET 66 Ibs 2ND  Dylan Chatterton York, PA
MIDGET 70 Ibs 1ST Noah Stewart Lewistown, PA
MIDGET 70 Ibs 2ND  Joshua Giorgio Leesport, PA
MIDGET 70 Ibs 3RD  Adam Martz Frostburg, MD
MIDGET 75 Ibs 1ST  Mitchell Pleskonko Harrisburg, PA
MIDGET 75 Ibs 2ND  Brock Neiderer East Berlin, PA
MIDGET 75 Ibs 3RD  Constantine Ellis Reisterstown, MD
MIDGET 80 Ibs 1ST  Colton Dull East Berlin, PA
MIDGET 80 Ibs 2ND  Hunter Voight Fredericksburg, PA
MIDGET 85 Ibs 1ST  Brad Neiderer East Berlin, PA
MIDGET 85 Ibs 2ND  Tanner Ebright Middleburg, PA
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Wrestlers Name

Wesley Bankus
Joey Emborsky
Wade Westbrook
Austin Brown
Samuel McCollum
Derick Byers

Eric Hunt

Zachari Ulerick
Logan Blackburn
Logan Feeser
Alex Scheidler
Sam Shank

Jake Ford

Cole Walter
Nicholas Anthony
Joey Fick

Ross Drawbaugh
Matt Lepperd
Chris Weiler
Garrett Peppelman
Max Good
Christopher Vassar
Peter Renda
Demetrius Johnson
Austin Rose

lan Brown

John Hughes

Eric Morris
Mitchell Ramsey
Bradie Bollman
Matthew Hoare
Tom Bennett
Danny Hockensmith
Jacob Slonaker
Logan Hill

Ben Mosey
Garrett Spiewak
Andrew Brown
Brad Farley

Colin Ochs

Gary L. Hake, I
Nathan Giorgio
Dustin Rook
Austin Miller
Michael Mihajlov
Joseph Byers
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City and State

Lebanon, PA
Jonestown, PA
Boiling Springs, PA
Lewisburg, PA
York Springs, PA
East Berlin, PA
Manchester, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Johnstown, PA
Hanover, PA
Enola, PA

New Paris, PA
East Berlin, PA
Middleburg, PA
Auburn, PA
Fleetwood, PA
Dover, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Shippensburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Hanover, PA

New Cumberland, PA
Topton, PA
Baltimore, MD
Dauphin, PA
Hanover, PA
Chambersburg, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Imler, PA

Sinking Spring, PA
Landisville, PA
Carlisle, PA

New Oxford, PA
Shermans Dale, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
East Berlin, PA
Mohnton, PA
Dover, PA
Leesport, PA
Newburg, PA

Mt. Joy, PA
Elizabethtown, PA
East Berlin, PA



Division

INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

CumberlandValley2007Results

Weight

Class
85 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 lbs
90 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 lbs
105 Ibs
105 lbs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 lbs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 lbs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
150 lbs
175 Ibs
175 lbs
175 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 lbs
220 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
100 lbs
100 lbs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 lbs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs

Place

3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST

Wrestlers Name

Steven Varner
Tanner Coyle
Colton Peppelman
Tyler Shatto
Hunter Kyner
Patrick Coover
Ty Walter

Dylan Killion
Joshua Ruppert
Tony Nickle, Jr.
Nathan Morris
Troy Ernest
Cody Lloyd
Mikey Simmons
Tarig Spence

Cody Lee Bockelkamp

Chase Hewitt

Wills Long

Cody Kochinsky
Matthew Richmond
Nico Englebright

William Woodie Hermann

Mithcell Ball
Devin Doporcyh
Jayshon Wilson
Austin Barrick
Ray Ball

Zach Nye
Logan Gerst
Tyler Wentzel
Averee’ Robinson
Tyler Suruskie
Sawyer Mundorf
Ean Starner
Charlie Bise
Jake Verheyen
Jordan Murray
Andrew Wesner
Jared Kingsley
Zach Witman
Michael Rebert
Kody Frank
Shane Miller
Jake Englebright
Seth Wherley
Jimmy Hughes
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City and State

Harrisburg, PA
East Berlin, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Shermans Dale, PA
Shippensburg, PA
Carlisle, PA
Middleburg, PA
Annville, PA
Littlestown, PA
Newville, PA
Newville, PA
Elizabethtown, PA
Lebanon, PA
Middletown, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Palmyra, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Middletown, PA
Dillsburg, PA
Summerdale, PA
Landisville, PA
Narvon, PA
Newville, PA
Carlisle, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Narvon, PA

Camp Hill, PA
Shermans Oak, PA
Manheim, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Sinking Spring, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Carlisle, PA

Enola, PA
Hanover, PA
Middletown, PA
York, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Middletown, PA
Abbottstown, PA
Reading, PA
Middletown, PA
Summerdale, PA
Spring Grove, PA
Chambersburg, Pa
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Weight
Class
115 lbs
115 Ibs
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2ND
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Wrestlers Name

Tyler Buckman
Dion Storm Holland
Kyle Demain
Jared Ross

Mason Williams
Shawn Greevy
Victor Bracey
Celby Allen
Marcus Clement
Larry Johnson
Shawn Danner

Bo Candelaria
Luke Walker

Bryar A. Robinson
Bryce Busler
Robert Tupper I
J. R. Mummert
Tate Moore-Jacobs
Grant Dickey

Dan Bennett

Chad Savage
Nicolas Rebert
Kyle Flohr

Max Miller

Brett Thompson
Nathan Dick
Michael Stoudt
Ashtain Corbin
Charles Sheaffer
Nick Page

Dillon Hockensmith
Dalton Stackfield
Luke Perry

Gavin Nickel
Francisco J. Ramos
Andy Sarra
Clayton Youtz
Calvin Wright
Stoney Hood

Kyler Killian
Matthew McCollum
Justin Morris

Zack Warner

Cory Wilson

Mike Jumper

Cory Shipley
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City and State

Harrisburg, PA
Lewistown, PA
Shillington, PA
Dillsburg, PA
Middletown, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Delta, PA
Middletown, PA

New Cumberland, PA
Baltimore, MD
Marysville, PA
Reading, PA
Carlisle, PA
Stewartstown, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Glenville, PA

New Cumberland, PA
New Cumberland, PA
Landisville, PA
Elizabethtown, PA
Abbottstown, PA
Fairfield, PA

Enola, PA

Airville, PA

St. Thomas, PA
Shippensburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Shermans Dale, PA
Stewartstown, PA
Boiling Springs, PA
Carlisle, PA

Mt. Holly Springs, PA
Mt. Holly Springs, PA
Grantville, PA

Mill Creek, PA
Dauphin, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Summerdale, PA
Middletown, PA
Gardners, PA
Newville, PA
Newville, PA

Felton, PA

Newville, PA
Harrisburg, PA
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Weight

Class
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158 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
167 Ibs
167 Ibs
177 lbs
177 lbs
190 Ibs
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215 Ibs
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Place

2ND
1ST
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Wrestlers Name

Matt Willow
Nathaniel Zeff
Russell Davidson
David Walsh
Nathan Rain
Corey Mattila
Russel Baer
Jesse Ro

Kyle Eason
Doug Sweigard
Justin Loudon
Mark Greenawalt
Kyle Eckert
Drew Meise

Nate Long

Harry Arndt

Eric Andrews
Steven Franco
Robert Grimes
Tyler Watts

Kyle Cassel
Westly Gingrich
Rocky Brent

Slin Oxxx

David Houser
Kyle Sayes

Josh Barrick
Scott Greevy
John Capriotti
Kevin Sutherland
Brad Bechtel
Chris Tully
Tommy M. Wambold
Cody Youtz
Chris Barrick
Josh Rothrock
Chandler Carranza
Keith Krauss
Harry J. Ahlfeldt 111
Chris Bentley
Shane Ott

Arthur M. Bankus, Jr.

City and State

Carlisle, PA
Camp Hill, PA
Shippensburg, PA
Lebanon, PA
Middletown, PA
Mt. Holly Springs, PA
Newville, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Dauphin, PA
Harrisburg, PA
York Haven, PA
Hummelstown, PA
Temple, PA
Middletown, PA
Middletown, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Camp Hill, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Carlisle, PA
Hummelstown, PA
Hummelstown, PA
Carlisle, PA
Carlisle, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Annville, PA
Gardners, PA
Carlisle, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Dillsburg, PA
Dauphin, PA
Middletown, PA
Hummelstown, PA
Carlisle, PA
Hummelstown, PA
Carlisle, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Shermans Dale, PA
New Park, PA
Shippensburg, PA
Temple, PA
Lebanon, PA



